Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.16
2:20.43
2:23.19
2:23.80
2:23.90
2:25.02
2:25.15
2:26.36
2:26.82
2:29.01
2:29.01
2:34.55
2:34.55
2:34.55
2:41.46
2:45.12
2:45.64
2:46.09
2:47.34
2:47.73
2:47.76
2:53.61
2:59.81
3:02.72
3:05.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

611
607
573
565
564
551
550
536
531
508
508
455
455
455
399
373
370
367
359
356
356
321
289
275

264

Round

T ™M I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

I

Date

15/12/18
18/11/18
19/10/19
01/12/21
25/06/21
17/09/19
19111117
21/01/18
25/09/18
22/01117
22/01/117
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
04/10/15
04/10/14
23/11/14
19/07/15
28/09/14
18/04/15
25/01/15
21/04/14
16/03/14
01/12/13
01/02/14

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro

SM Club Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Harvey Hadden
Stockport
Life Leisure Grand C
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Huyton
Sheffield
Warrington
Huyton
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Warrington

Knowsley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 0
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

2
Warrington W 3

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

2:23.80
2:23.90
2:23.19
2:25.02
2:20.16
2:20.43
2:26.82
2:26.36
2:25.15
2:29.01
2:29.01
2:34.55
2:34.55
2:34.55
2:41.46
2:46.09
2:47.73
2:47.76
2:45.64
2:45.12
2:47.34
2:53.61
2:59.81
3:05.36

3:02.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
564
573
551
611
607
531
536
550
508
508
455
455
455
399
367
356
356
370
373
359
321
289
264

275

Round

r r r r r T I T I I I I I I

-n

I I I T

Date

01/12/21
25/06/21
19/10/19
17/09/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
25/09/18
21/01/18
1911117
22/01/17
22/01117
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
04/10/15
19/07/15
18/04/15
25/01/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
28/09/14
21/04/14
16/03/14
01/02/14

01/12/13

Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

SM Club Championships 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Venue

Stockport
Life Leisure Grand C
Harvey Hadden
Stockport
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Huyton
Macclesfield
Huyton
Birkenhead
Warrington
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Knowsley

Warrington

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 0
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

2
Warrington W 2

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



