Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.16	611	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:20.43	607	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:23.19	573	Н	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
2:23.80	565	Н	01/12/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:23.90	564	Н	25/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
2:25.02	551	Н	17/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:25.15	550	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:26.36	536	Н	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:26.82	531	Н	25/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:29.01	508	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:29.01	508	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.55	455	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.55	455	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.55	455	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:41.46	399	F	04/10/15	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:45.12	373	F	04/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:45.64	370	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:46.09	367	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:47.34	359	F	28/09/14	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
2:47.73	356	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton	Warrington W	2
2:47.76	356	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:53.61	321		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
2:59.81	289	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:02.72	275	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
3:05.36	264	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.80	565	Н	01/12/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:23.90	564	Н	25/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
2:23.19	573	Н	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
2:25.02	551	Н	17/09/19	SM Club Championships 2019	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:20.16	611	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	2
2:20.43	607	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:26.82	531	Н	25/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:26.36	536	Н	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:25.15	550	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
2:29.01	508	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:29.01	508	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.55	455	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.55	455	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:34.55	455	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:41.46	399	F	04/10/15	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:46.09	367	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:47.73	356	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton	Warrington W	2
2:47.76	356	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:45.64	370	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:45.12	373	F	04/10/14	Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:47.34	359	F	28/09/14	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
2:53.61	321		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
2:59.81	289	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
3:05.36	264	Н	01/02/14	Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2
3:02.72	275	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3